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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet
 
Event	1		Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:22.20 # Sardis7/11/2016

M	Eickenhorst,	H	Gray,	L	Rouse,	S	Boyd

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:26.24Bax Barracudas

1) Druckemiller, Lily 8 2) Michael, Delaney 8

3) Michael, Emma 8 4) Ober, Violet 8

24.85 1:01.39

A2 1:29.54Hembstead

1) Justice, Hope A 7 2) McHaf;ie, Mary Ellis E 8

3) Milheim, Anna 8 4) Skudlarick, Ella M 8

48.38 41.16

A3 1:36.93Tornados-NC

1) Perkins, River 7 2) Burney, Jordan 8

3) Turner, Channing 8 4) McNulty, Maggie 8

58.92 38.01

A4 1:43.35HOWJ-NC

1) Annunziata, Amelia 7 2) Williams, Kate 8

3) Latzke, Claire 8 4) James, Olivia 7

53.72 49.63

A--- DQSardis Sharks

1) Manwaring, Pippin E 7 2) Wade, Emry K 8

3) Green, Maris 8 4) Vanderford, Greta 7

57.83 29.35

A--- DQBrookhaven-NC

1) Thompson, Lily 8 2) Lewis, Ava 8

3) Thompson, Avery 8 4) LaBue, Ashlyn 8

54.61 39.67

A--- DQReserveRiptide

1) Fogle, Willa R 7 2) O’connor, Teagan 8

3) LeRoy, Kate A 7 4) Garove, Joy 8
 
Event	2		Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:19.17 # Brookhaven	Barracudas7/11/2016

H	Edinger,	H	Bates,	W	Powell,	V	Rosen

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:24.31HOWJ-NC

1) Maggio, Jonathan 8 2) Tomlinson, Reynolds 8

3) Petree, Grif;in 8 4) White, Nathan 8

47.93 36.38

A2 1:41.86Brookhaven-NC

1) Bach, Levi 8 2) Bush, Bennett 8

3) Burcham, Connor 8 4) Williams, Ryan 8

59.52 42.34

A3 1:55.35ReserveRiptide

1) Miller, Logan M 8 2) Wehner, Michael J 8

3) Fortier, Brennan 8 4) Tian, Stephen 7

1:00.13 55.22

A4 2:17.99Tornados-NC

1) Armanios, Nicholas 6 2) Falzarano, Evander 8

3) Antista, Devin 7 4) Burney, Joshua 6

1:10.85 1:07.14

A--- DQSardis Sharks

1) Jones, Benjamin L 8 2) Young, Phelps P 8

3) Collins, Andrew A 8 4) Easley, Huiet 8

52.44 38.36

A--- DQBax Barracudas

1) Matz, Wyatt F 7 2) Gordon, Gage J 8

3) Hadley, Clark T 8 4) Sipe, Grayson 8

54.73 36.10
 
Event	3		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:07.13 # Reserve	-	Riptide7/6/2013

C	Ford,	S	Pallante,	A	Gray,	J	McInerny

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:11.91Bax Barracudas

1) Johnson, Camryn B 10 2) Baird, Abby N 9

3) Hadley, Lila M 10 4) Hawse, Sophia 10

41.61 30.30

A2 1:12.68Sardis Sharks

1) Davis, Stewart M 10 2) Brown, Madelyn 10

3) Godman, Regan E 10 4) Young, Jane 9

40.14 32.54

A3 1:16.35Tornados-NC

1) Lupinski, Annalise 9 2) Ludwiczak, Leah 10

3) Lieber, Ava Grace 10 4) Perkins, Charlotte 10

42.30 34.05

A4 1:18.27ReserveRiptide

1) Wehner, Reagan E 10 2) Polmonari, Rylee A 10

3) Bria, Patience L 9 4) Higgins, Abby 9

43.07 35.20

A5 1:18.48HOWJ-NC

1) Starr, Ellie 10 2) McQueen, Stella 10

3) Reist, Ruby 10 4) Stankoski, Lily 9

A6 1:23.76Hembstead

1) Kasten, Caitlin 10 2) Justice, Hannah J 9

3) Wilder, Reagan 10 4) Monahan, Molly 10

47.49 36.27

A--- DQBrookhaven-NC

1) Bach, Gracen 10 2) Thompson, Emma 10

3) Anderson, Mikayla 10 4) Kuba, Jacqueline 10

40.99 45.51
 
Event	4		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:06.39 # Ballantyne	Country	Club7/15/2007

J	Gass,	J	Dickey,	C	Long,	M	Goodman

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:14.88HOWJ-NC

1) Rawlinson, Sebastion 10 2) Williams, Carter 10

3) Burke, Trenton 10 4) Williams, Jackson 10

50.21 24.67

A2 1:16.13Hembstead

1) Sutorus, Charley R 10 2) Stallings, Hamilton T 10

3) Eich, Stone 10 4) Neil, Henry 10

43.39 32.74

A3 1:17.87Tornados-NC

1) Niemoller, Leo 10 2) Lopez, Christopher 9

3) Huffman, Grant 10 4) Flory, Tanner J 10

51.88 25.99

A4 1:18.52Sardis Sharks

1) Heller, Ollie F 10 2) DiSciullo, Peter 10

3) Hartzog, Will M 9 4) Wade, Elliot M 10

41.82 36.70

A5 1:18.56Bax Barracudas

1) Huffman, Jonah 9 2) Halligan, Ryan T 10

3) Sipe, Gabriel 10 4) Halligan, David W 10
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	4		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A--- DQBrookhaven-NC

1) Koulouris, Marco 10 2) Batt, Liam 10

3) LoMonaco, Alexander 9 4) DeHaven, Cole 10

A--- DQReserveRiptide

1) McBryde, Colton L 10 2) Wagner, Tyler 10

3) Martin, Levi 9 4) Fortier, Seth 10

46.86 26.64
 
Event	5		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 2:04.55 # Reserve	-	Riptide6/27/2015

L	Burke,	C	Ford,	A	Gray,	J	McInerny

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:23.79Sardis Sharks

1) Topham, Kate A 12 2) Gray, Holland 11

3) Demakis, Evie K 12 4) Levy, Elle J 12

37.72 39.41 35.47 31.19

A2 2:27.21HOWJ-NC

1) Nielsen, Ella 11 2) Williams, Ansley 12

3) McCarter, Macie 11 4) Petree, Eden 11

41.26 18.84 1:27.11

A3 2:30.77ReserveRiptide

1) Neumann, Ashley B 12 2) Cushing, Kate 12

3) Benton, Caroline 12 4) Whittenburg, Virginia L 12

40.56 43.31 31.43 35.47

A4 2:34.81Brookhaven-NC

1) Gonci, Paige 12 2) Nieland, Ashlea 12

3) Chao, Chiara 11 4) Alvarez, Sophia 11

38.09 45.23 20.79 50.70

A5 2:36.96Hembstead

1) Quirk, Katherine E 11 2) Neil, Jane S 11

3) Milheim, Clara 11 4) Eaton, Emily 12

41.67 1:55.29

A6 2:38.79Bax Barracudas

1) Olson, Claire E 11 2) Frazier, Ryan 11

3) Channell, Reese C 12 4) Trueb, Ashley C 11

38.34 2:00.45

A7 2:39.15Tornados-NC

1) Sharghi, Ava 11 2) Lupinski, Dani 11

3) Atwood, Kate 12 4) Gomez, Natalia 11

47.62 19.33 1:32.20
 
Event	6		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 2:09.26 # Ballantyne	Country	Club7/10/2009

J	Gass,	J	Dickey,	C	Long,	G	Murchison

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:25.36Brookhaven-NC

1) Bates, Hunter 11 2) Anderson, Darek 12

3) Powell, Walker 11 4) Ford, Jake 11

35.60 41.93 35.46 32.37

A2 2:28.23Sardis Sharks

1) Patton, Chace 11 2) Araujo, Ian A 12

3) Martin, Ben T 12 4) Miller, Jacob S 11

42.04 44.70 29.45 32.04

A3 2:33.09ReserveRiptide

1) Grim, Levi J 11 2) Reemsnyder, Brady T 11

3) Bria, Joseph Henry H 11 4) O’connor, Aidan 11

36.87 44.89 37.67 33.66

A4 2:37.00HOWJ-NC

1) Shin, Caleb 12 2) Rawlinson, Daniel 12

3) Burke, Trenton 10 4) O'Mara, Wells 11

36.29 39.65 38.96 42.10

A--- DQTornados-NC

1) Niemoller, Max 11 2) Kuhn, Andrew 11

3) Kirsch, Ben 12 4) Thompson, Landon 12

32.94 43.06 33.26 34.73

A--- DQBax Barracudas

1) Moore, Charlie 12 2) Carlotto, Logan 11

3) Wolf, Carson J 11 4) Marsh, Jackson 12

40.75 45.24 40.36 36.04
 
Event	7		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:52.79 # Mountainbrook2001

K	Beasley,	A	Casat,	N	Bondy,	L	Anderson

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:15.38HOWJ-NC

1) Burke, Ariana 14 2) O'Mara, Gracyn 14

3) Williams, Ansley 12 4) McCarter, Macie 11

38.79 30.92 36.05 29.62

A2 2:16.08Sardis Sharks

1) Jones, Elliot S 13 2) Thompson, Jackson K 14

3) Cannella, Caroline E 14 4) Rohlinger, Evie R 14

34.87 38.37 32.05 30.79

A3 2:18.36Tornados-NC

1) Lupinski, Gabi 13 2) Ludwiczak, Anna 14

3) Sidler, Sophia 14 4) Kuhn, Lillian 14

35.52 49.91 18.78 34.15

A4 2:18.52ReserveRiptide

1) Martin, Hannah 14 2) Wagner, Amelia 13

3) Benton, Caroline 12 4) Jacobs, Meredith Y 14

36.15 41.39 31.25 29.73

A5 2:22.78Bax Barracudas

1) Roy, Marley 13 2) MacPherson, Lilly A 14

3) Olson, Paige M 13 4) Halligan, Anna Kate 13

37.35 40.42 44.06 20.95

A6 2:24.17Hembstead

1) Hall, Devan P 14 2) Quirk, Caroline E 13

3) Eich, Sophie 13 4) Eaton, Emily 12

38.05 39.14 32.68 34.30

A7 2:25.29Brookhaven-NC

1) Haines, Madilyn 13 2) Chao, Chiara 11

3) Ledford, Caroline 13 4) Williams, Lori 13

41.20 38.18 34.27 31.64
 
Event	8		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:52.52 # Sardis7/11/2016

C	Patton,	A	Scott,	I	Atkinson,	A	Cannella

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:23.41Tornados-NC

1) Bittler, Zachary 14 2) Switzer, Joshua 14

3) Leonard, Devin 14 4) Kiser, Jacob 13

35.97 35.07 38.85 33.52

A2 2:38.55Brookhaven-NC

1) Haney, Adam 13 2) Koulouris, Paris 13

3) Bates, Alex 14 4) Skpowski, Robert 13

47.71 36.97 1:13.87
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	8		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A--- DQBax Barracudas

1) Fey, Owen 13 2) Carlotto, Logan 11

3) Bailey, Thomas 13 4) Wolf, Caden J 13

32.49 52.10 30.66 28.88

A--- DQSardis Sharks

1) Heller, Isaac O 14 2) Scott, TJ J 14

3) Miller, Luke R 14 4) Bleimann, Ian H 13

35.11 35.63 31.27 29.89
 
Event	9		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:58.16 # Weddington	Chase	Swim	Team7/11/2016

S	Corbi,	L	Kresser,	S	Everhart,	K	Corbi

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:01.55ReserveRiptide

1) Ford, Camryn 16 2) Ricciardi, Carolina 15

3) Wagner, Grace 15 4) McInerny, Jill 16

32.36 32.99 26.75 29.45

A2 2:03.61Sardis Sharks

1) Pike, Elizabeth C 15 2) Hamilton, Addie 17

3) Eickenhorst, Riley P 17 4) Zarins, Chloe 16

31.72 34.36 20.12 37.41

A3 2:13.64Tornados-NC

1) Sidler, Gianna 17 2) Hangyas, Oceane 16

3) Davis, Julia 16 4) Finelli, Stella 15

44.33 28.35 30.38 30.58

A4 2:15.62Hembstead

1) Thomas, Bizzy S 16 2) Vasbinder, Claudia 17

3) Miller, Lucy E 15 4) Eich, Sophie 13

34.81 40.59 30.73 29.49

A5 2:21.49Brookhaven-NC

1) Ledford, Caroline 13 2) Abrams, Kathleen 16

3) Gonci, Skyler 15 4) Abrams, Anne 18

37.51 40.45 30.49 33.04

A--- DQBax Barracudas

1) Knighten, Vivian B 17 2) Palmer, Mary H 15

3) Roy, Marley 13 4) MacPherson, Kate D 16

37.90 37.99 29.67 30.93
 
Event	10		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:45.87 # Siskey	YMCA7/10/2009

H	ROWAN,	A	BOONE,	T	BAUCOM,	S	AVEY

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:47.19Hembstead

1) Quirk, Andrew G 15 2) Monahan, Conall 17

3) Blake, Devin 15 4) Quirk, Thomas R 17

30.17 26.46 25.52 25.04

A2 1:54.12Sardis Sharks

1) Patton, Cole 17 2) Scott, Andrew P 17

3) Manges, Jake 17 4) Cannella, Austin C 16

27.42 35.19 25.93 25.58

A*3 1:59.55Tornados-NC

1) Kokatnur, Josh 17 2) Pilcher, Eli 16

3) Pilcher, Ian 16 4) Kirsch, Josh 15

32.57 33.52 28.17 25.29

A*3 1:59.55Bax Barracudas

1) Thibodeau, Ethan 16 2) Fey, Drew 16

3) Trueb, Xander L 15 4) Fey, Will 18

31.99 33.49 30.41 23.66

A5 2:04.92Brookhaven-NC

1) Rodriguez, Thomas 17 2) Cellucci, Michael 15

3) Koulouris, Spyro 16 4) Skpowski, Richard 16

32.18 32.75 31.10 28.89
 
Event	11		Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 15.66 # Maris	Green7/13/2019

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Sardis Sharks  81 15.66#Green, Maris

Hembstead  82 17.63McHaf;ie, Mary Ellis E

Brookhaven-NC  83 17.98LaBue, Ashlyn

Brookhaven-NC  84 17.99Thompson, Lily

Bax Barracudas  85 18.12Michael, Emma

Bax Barracudas  86 18.14Druckemiller, Lily

Tornados-NC  87 18.50McNulty, Maggie

Hembstead  88 18.61Milheim, Anna

HOWJ-NC  79 19.45Annunziata, Amelia

Sardis Sharks  810 19.46Wade, Emry K

HOWJ-NC  811 21.01Williams, Kate

Tornados-NC  812 21.95Burney, Jordan

ReserveRiptide  813 24.62Garove, Joy

ReserveRiptide  814 29.46O’connor, Teagan

 
Event	12		Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 15.53 # Gavin	McCarter7/5/2014

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC  81 16.21Petree, Grif;in

Bax Barracudas  82 16.93Hadley, Clark T

Sardis Sharks  83 17.06Collins, Andrew A

HOWJ-NC  84 18.45Tomlinson, Reynolds

ReserveRiptide  85 19.18Fortier, Brennan

Bax Barracudas  86 19.47Sipe, Grayson

Sardis Sharks  87 19.69Easley, Huiet

Tornados-NC  88 19.83Falzarano, Evander

Brookhaven-NC  89 20.75Burcham, Connor

ReserveRiptide  810 21.19Miller, Logan M

Hembstead  811 21.37Hill, Connor

Brookhaven-NC  812 22.08Williams, Ryan

Hembstead  813 23.53Nurkin, Jackson

Tornados-NC  614 29.13Burney, Joshua

 
Event	13		Girls	9-10	25	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 13.90 # Lexie	White7/15/2007

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Tornados-NC 101 14.72Lieber, Ava Grace

Bax Barracudas 102 15.25Hawse, Sophia

Brookhaven-NC 103 15.33Anderson, Mikayla

Sardis Sharks 104 15.44Wakem, Livi P

Sardis Sharks  95 16.00Young, Jane

Hembstead 106 16.58Wilder, Reagan

Bax Barracudas 107 16.76Johnson, Camryn B

Brookhaven-NC 108 16.91Bach, Gracen

ReserveRiptide  99 16.95Higgins, Abby

HOWJ-NC 1010 17.35Starr, Ellie

HOWJ-NC  911 17.41Stankoski, Lily

Tornados-NC  912 17.61Lupinski, Annalise

ReserveRiptide 1013 18.19Wehner, Reagan E

Hembstead 1014 18.87Kasten, Caitlin
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet
 
Event	14		Boys	9-10	25	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 12.64 # Scott	Robinson

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ReserveRiptide 101 14.35McBryde, Colton L

ReserveRiptide 102 15.00Fortier, Seth

HOWJ-NC 103 15.13Burke, Trenton

Tornados-NC 104 15.23Niemoller, Leo

Hembstead 105 15.57Eich, Stone

Sardis Sharks 106 15.79DiSciullo, Peter

HOWJ-NC 107 16.23Williams, Jackson

Hembstead 108 16.59Sutorus, Charley R

Bax Barracudas 109 16.69Halligan, David W

Bax Barracudas 1010 16.93Halligan, Ryan T

Sardis Sharks 1011 17.03Wade, Elliot M

Brookhaven-NC 1012 17.58DeHaven, Cole

Brookhaven-NC  913 19.33LoMonaco, Alexander

Tornados-NC  914 19.68Lopez, Christopher

 
Event	15		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 25.71 # Lily	Burke6/27/2015

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Tornados-NC 121 28.50Atwood, Kate

Sardis Sharks 122 30.27Topham, Kate A

HOWJ-NC 113 30.55McCarter, Macie

HOWJ-NC 124 31.74Williams, Ansley

ReserveRiptide 125 32.57Cushing, Kate

Sardis Sharks 126 33.75Levy, Elle J

Hembstead 117 33.76Milheim, Clara

Bax Barracudas 118 34.69Olson, Claire E

Hembstead 129 35.05Eaton, Emily

ReserveRiptide 1210 35.20Whittenburg, Virginia L

Brookhaven-NC 1211 36.65Gonci, Paige

Tornados-NC 1112 37.38Gomez, Natalia

Brookhaven-NC 1113 37.39Alvarez, Sophia

Bax Barracudas 1114 37.86Trueb, Ashley C

 
Event	16		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 24.81 # Cameron	Miller7/6/2013

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Tornados-NC 111 28.88Niemoller, Max

Tornados-NC 122 29.35Kirsch, Ben

ReserveRiptide 113 31.82Bria, Joseph Henry H

HOWJ-NC 124 31.90Shin, Caleb

Sardis Sharks 11*5 31.97Miller, Jacob S

Brookhaven-NC 12*5 31.97Anderson, Darek

HOWJ-NC 127 32.22Rawlinson, Daniel

Brookhaven-NC 118 32.68Powell, Walker

ReserveRiptide 119 32.83Reemsnyder, Brady T

Hembstead 1110 33.42McHaf;ie, Bo C

Hembstead 1111 33.75Ball, Connor

Bax Barracudas 1212 34.83Moore, Charlie

Sardis Sharks 1113 34.99Patton, Chace

Bax Barracudas 1214 37.55Marsh, Jackson

 
Event	17		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 25.04 # Ashley	White2002

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Tornados-NC 141 27.76Sidler, Sophia

Sardis Sharks 142 29.83Cannella, Caroline E

ReserveRiptide 143 29.85Jacobs, Meredith Y

Hembstead 134 29.93Quirk, Caroline E

Tornados-NC 135 30.20Lupinski, Gabi

Bax Barracudas 146 30.39MacPherson, Lilly A

Bax Barracudas 137 30.68Knighten, Claudia B

Sardis Sharks 148 31.19Thompson, Jackson K

HOWJ-NC 149 32.65Burke, Ariana

Brookhaven-NC 13*10 32.82Williams, Lori

Hembstead 14*10 32.82Hall, Devan P

Brookhaven-NC 1312 33.36Haines, Madilyn

ReserveRiptide 1313 35.30Wagner, Amelia

 
Event	18		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 23.16 # Nick	Piscitelli7/9/2017

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Hembstead 141 25.99Stallings, Hayden H

Brookhaven-NC 132 26.48Koulouris, Paris

Tornados-NC 143 26.65Switzer, Joshua

ReserveRiptide 144 27.84Wuerslin, Jarrett P

Bax Barracudas 135 29.35Wolf, Caden J

Bax Barracudas 136 29.76Bailey, Thomas

Sardis Sharks 137 30.66Bleimann, Ian H

Tornados-NC 138 31.59Kiser, Jacob

HOWJ-NC 139 34.49Fant, Hunter

Brookhaven-NC 1310 41.00Skpowski, Robert

 
Event	19		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 25.01 # Maddy	Flickinger7/9/2017

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ReserveRiptide 151 25.58Wagner, Grace

HOWJ-NC 152 26.74Jaworski, Lara

Sardis Sharks 163 27.04Zarins, Chloe

Bax Barracudas 174 28.23Knighten, Vivian B

Tornados-NC 165 28.46Davis, Julia

Hembstead 166 28.54Thomas, Bizzy S

Sardis Sharks 177 28.66Von Cannon, Spencer A

Tornados-NC 158 29.31Finelli, Stella

ReserveRiptide 169 29.77Ford, Camryn

Brookhaven-NC 1810 30.38Abrams, Anne

Hembstead 1711 30.75Vasbinder, Claudia

Bax Barracudas 1612 32.10MacPherson, Kate D

Brookhaven-NC 1613 33.27Abrams, Kathleen

 
Event	20		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 21.83 # Wade	Baccich2004

Meet	Record: 21.83 # Charlie	Rothenberger7/13/2019

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 171 21.83#Rothenberger, Charlie

Bax Barracudas 182 23.83Fey, Will

Hembstead 153 24.03Blake, Devin

ReserveRiptide 164 24.84Little, Brendan D

Tornados-NC 165 25.14Pilcher, Ian

Sardis Sharks 166 25.28Cannella, Austin C

HOWJ-NC 157 25.30Sufnarski, Mason

Hembstead 178 25.31Quirk, Thomas R

Tornados-NC 169 25.62Pilcher, Eli

Brookhaven-NC 1710 25.85Rodriguez, Thomas

Sardis Sharks 1711 26.52Manges, Jake
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	20		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Brookhaven-NC 1612 26.72Koulouris, Spyro

ReserveRiptide 1713 27.16Maple, Tyler G

Bax Barracudas 1614 27.19Thibodeau, Ethan

 
Event	21		Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 19.69 # Isabelle	Voler2002

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Hembstead  81 20.75Milheim, Anna

Bax Barracudas  82 20.89Druckemiller, Lily

Sardis Sharks  83 21.04Green, Maris

Bax Barracudas  84 21.76Michael, Delaney

HOWJ-NC  85 22.24Williams, Kate

Sardis Sharks  76 23.17Manwaring, Pippin E

Tornados-NC  87 23.42Turner, Channing

Brookhaven-NC  88 23.69LaBue, Ashlyn

Tornados-NC  89 25.10Burney, Jordan

Brookhaven-NC  810 25.95Peterson, Olivia

Hembstead  711 26.27Justice, Hope A

ReserveRiptide  712 28.33LeRoy, Kate A

ReserveRiptide  713 39.32Fogle, Willa R

HOWJ-NC  7--- DQAnnunziata, Amelia

 
Event	22		Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 18.14 # Cameron	Miller7/10/2009

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC  81 20.66Petree, Grif;in

Hembstead  82 22.03Hill, Connor

Bax Barracudas  83 22.18Hadley, Clark T

Sardis Sharks  84 24.49Collins, Andrew A

Sardis Sharks  85 25.26Jones, Benjamin L

Bax Barracudas  76 25.44Matz, Wyatt F

Hembstead  87 25.64Nurkin, Jackson

Brookhaven-NC  88 26.49Bach, Levi

ReserveRiptide  89 26.76Miller, Logan M

Tornados-NC  810 26.80Falzarano, Evander

ReserveRiptide  811 29.39Fortier, Brennan

Tornados-NC  712 32.10Antista, Devin

HOWJ-NC  8--- DQMaggio, Jonathan

 
Event	23		Girls	9-10	25	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 16.13 # Kyleigh	McCoy7/5/2014

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Tornados-NC 101 18.81Ludwiczak, Leah

Bax Barracudas 102 19.25Johnson, Camryn B

Brookhaven-NC 103 20.07Bach, Gracen

Bax Barracudas 104 20.12Hawse, Sophia

Sardis Sharks  95 20.30Parrella, Samantha

Hembstead 106 21.19Kasten, Caitlin

Hembstead 107 21.36Wilder, Reagan

ReserveRiptide  98 21.45Bria, Patience L

HOWJ-NC 109 21.46Starr, Ellie

Sardis Sharks 1010 21.66Araujo, Isabella A

Tornados-NC  911 22.29Lupinski, Annalise

HOWJ-NC  912 23.36Stankoski, Lily

ReserveRiptide 1013 23.45Wehner, Reagan E

Brookhaven-NC 1014 25.08Budge, Hayden

 
Event	24		Boys	9-10	25	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 16.08 # Scott	Robinson

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ReserveRiptide 101 17.50McBryde, Colton L

Tornados-NC 102 17.84Niemoller, Leo

Bax Barracudas 103 18.80Sipe, Gabriel

HOWJ-NC 104 19.07Burke, Trenton

Sardis Sharks 105 20.73Heller, Ollie F

Bax Barracudas 106 20.74Halligan, Ryan T

Brookhaven-NC 107 20.93Peterson, Christian

Sardis Sharks 108 21.54Wade, Elliot M

HOWJ-NC 109 21.92Williams, Carter

Hembstead 1010 22.28Neil, Henry

Brookhaven-NC 1011 22.55Koulouris, Marco

Hembstead 1012 23.05Stallings, Hamilton T

ReserveRiptide 1013 23.72Wagner, Tyler

Tornados-NC 1014 24.05Flory, Tanner J

 
Event	25		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 29.90 # Lauren	Rush7/8/2012

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Brookhaven-NC 111 33.39Chao, Chiara

ReserveRiptide 122 33.86Benton, Caroline

Sardis Sharks 123 38.87Demakis, Evie K

Brookhaven-NC 124 39.39Gonci, Paige

Sardis Sharks 125 39.92Levy, Elle J

Bax Barracudas 116 41.06Olson, Claire E

ReserveRiptide 127 42.06Cushing, Kate

Hembstead 118 42.11Quirk, Katherine E

HOWJ-NC 119 42.44Nielsen, Ella

HOWJ-NC 1110 42.78Petree, Eden

Tornados-NC 1111 44.71Lupinski, Dani

Bax Barracudas 1212 45.02Ellis, Brinley R

Tornados-NC 1113 48.86Sharghi, Ava

Hembstead 1114 50.25Neil, Jane S

 
Event	26		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 29.18 # Connor	Long7/10/2009

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Sardis Sharks 121 30.72Martin, Ben T

Tornados-NC 112 33.38Niemoller, Max

HOWJ-NC 123 36.31Shin, Caleb

Brookhaven-NC 114 36.74Bates, Hunter

ReserveRiptide 115 37.22Grim, Levi J

Tornados-NC 116 38.99Kuhn, Andrew

ReserveRiptide 117 39.58Reemsnyder, Brady T

Bax Barracudas 128 39.64Moore, Charlie

Brookhaven-NC 119 42.96Ford, Jake

Hembstead 1110 43.35Ball, Connor

Hembstead 1111 45.03McHaf;ie, Bo C

Sardis Sharks 1112 45.50Patton, Chace

Bax Barracudas 1213 45.62Marsh, Jackson

HOWJ-NC 1114 56.21O'Mara, Wells

 
Event	27		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 27.81 # Maddy	Flickinger7/11/2016

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 141 31.09O'Mara, Gracyn
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	27		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Bax Barracudas 132 32.07Halligan, Anna Kate

Tornados-NC 143 34.47Ludwiczak, Anna

Hembstead 134 36.16Eich, Sophie

Bax Barracudas 135 36.29Roy, Marley

Sardis Sharks 136 36.30Jones, Elliot S

ReserveRiptide 147 36.51Martin, Hannah

Brookhaven-NC 138 37.03Ledford, Caroline

ReserveRiptide 149 38.10Jacobs, Meredith Y

Hembstead 1310 38.66Quirk, Caroline E

Sardis Sharks 1411 38.89Rohlinger, Evie R

 
Event	28		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 27.07 # Landon	Biehl2006

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 131 29.40McCarter, Gavin

Brookhaven-NC 142 31.95Bates, Alex

Sardis Sharks 143 33.19Miller, Luke R

Bax Barracudas 134 33.54Fey, Owen

Sardis Sharks 145 34.36Scott, TJ J

Hembstead 136 34.53Monahan, Harrison

ReserveRiptide 147 35.45Wuerslin, Jarrett P

Tornados-NC 138 39.70Finelli, Eli

Brookhaven-NC 13--- DQHaney, Adam

Tornados-NC 14--- DQBittler, Zachary

 
Event	29		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 27.73 # Maddy	Flickinger7/9/2017

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ReserveRiptide 151 28.65Ricciardi, Carolina

Sardis Sharks 162 31.50Zarins, Chloe

Bax Barracudas 173 32.82Knighten, Vivian B

Hembstead 154 32.86Miller, Lucy E

ReserveRiptide 165 32.91Ford, Camryn

Sardis Sharks 156 33.62Pike, Elizabeth C

Tornados-NC 167 34.09Davis, Julia

Tornados-NC 178 34.86Sidler, Gianna

Brookhaven-NC 159 34.93Gonci, Skyler

Bax Barracudas 1610 37.52MacPherson, Kate D

Hembstead 1711 39.69Vasbinder, Claudia

Brookhaven-NC 1612 44.44Abrams, Kathleen

 
Event	30		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 24.81 # Brayden	R	Brewer7/13/2019

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ReserveRiptide 161 24.81#Brewer, Brayden R

Hembstead 172 25.04Monahan, Conall

HOWJ-NC 173 26.74Rothenberger, Charlie

Sardis Sharks 174 27.54Patton, Cole

Bax Barracudas 185 29.65Fey, Will

Brookhaven-NC 156 29.86Cellucci, Michael

Tornados-NC 177 31.61Kokatnur, Josh

Bax Barracudas 168 31.72Thibodeau, Ethan

Hembstead 159 31.78Quirk, Andrew G

ReserveRiptide 1710 33.82Maple, Tyler G

Tornados-NC 1511 34.04Kirsch, Josh

Brookhaven-NC 1612 36.14Koulouris, Spyro

Sardis Sharks 1513 42.87Cunningham, Liam

 
Event	31		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 1:12.94 # Ashtyn	Brewer7/8/2018

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Bax Barracudas 101 1:21.22Hadley, Lila M

36.74 44.48

Tornados-NC 102 1:21.30Ludwiczak, Leah

38.96 42.34

Tornados-NC 103 1:24.86Lieber, Ava Grace

39.98 44.88

Brookhaven-NC 104 1:26.89Anderson, Mikayla

40.43 46.46

Sardis Sharks 105 1:29.87Davis, Stewart M

41.77 48.10

Brookhaven-NC 106 1:30.75Thompson, Emma

43.70 47.05

Bax Barracudas  97 1:39.24Baird, Abby N

Hembstead 108 1:40.15Kasten, Caitlin

44.02 56.13

Sardis Sharks 109 1:40.91Brown, Madelyn

48.91 52.00

ReserveRiptide  910 1:46.58Higgins, Abby

47.90 58.68

ReserveRiptide  911 1:48.25Bria, Patience L

48.02 1:00.23

HOWJ-NC  812 2:10.73Latzke, Claire

1:00.18 1:10.55

HOWJ-NC 10--- DQMaggio, Sophia

55.30 1:09.32

Hembstead  9--- DQJustice, Hannah J

48.04 53.41
 
Event	32		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 1:09.72 # Cameron	Miller7/10/2011

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Tornados-NC 101 1:19.86Huffman, Grant

37.38 42.48

Tornados-NC 102 1:23.25Niemoller, Leo

39.91 43.34

HOWJ-NC 103 1:24.23Burke, Trenton

39.54 44.69

Hembstead 104 1:28.70Sutorus, Charley R

44.15 44.55

Bax Barracudas 105 1:31.72Halligan, David W

43.37 48.35

Bax Barracudas 106 1:32.06Sipe, Gabriel

41.03 51.03

Hembstead 107 1:33.75Eich, Stone

ReserveRiptide 108 1:33.93Fortier, Seth

44.39 49.54

Sardis Sharks  99 1:41.34Hartzog, Will M

50.71 50.63

HOWJ-NC 1010 1:48.98Williams, Jackson

51.16 57.82

Brookhaven-NC 10--- DQChristy, Ethan

Brookhaven-NC 10--- DQDeHaven, Cole

1:01.75 59.90
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	32		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Sardis Sharks 10--- DQHeller, Ollie F

46.17 53.98
 
Event	33		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 1:04.83 # Maddy	Flickinger7/5/2014

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 111 1:12.78McCarter, Macie

33.99 38.79

ReserveRiptide 122 1:14.09Benton, Caroline

34.14 39.95

Tornados-NC 123 1:14.19Atwood, Kate

33.46 40.73

Brookhaven-NC 114 1:16.05Chao, Chiara

34.04 42.01

Bax Barracudas 125 1:16.46Channell, Reese C

37.01 39.45

HOWJ-NC 126 1:21.18Williams, Ansley

37.68 43.50

Sardis Sharks 127 1:22.03Topham, Kate A

36.14 45.89

Sardis Sharks 128 1:26.11Demakis, Evie K

37.80 48.31

Brookhaven-NC 129 1:31.34Nieland, Ashlea

43.08 48.26

Hembstead 1110 1:31.39Quirk, Katherine E

40.35 51.04

Tornados-NC 1111 1:32.82Lupinski, Dani

44.75 48.07

Bax Barracudas 11--- DQOlson, Claire E

42.71 49.49

Hembstead 11--- DQMilheim, Clara

41.60 49.10
 
Event	34		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 1:02.03 # Cameron	Miller7/6/2013

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Sardis Sharks 121 1:08.17Martin, Ben T

30.26 37.91

Tornados-NC 112 1:14.71Niemoller, Max

34.21 40.50

Tornados-NC 123 1:19.42Kirsch, Ben

38.12 41.30

Bax Barracudas 114 1:19.65Wolf, Carson J

38.56 41.09

Brookhaven-NC 115 1:19.99Bates, Hunter

36.26 43.73

HOWJ-NC 126 1:21.88Rawlinson, Daniel

38.76 43.12

ReserveRiptide 117 1:22.66Bria, Joseph Henry H

37.23 45.43

Brookhaven-NC 118 1:26.33Powell, Walker

37.21 49.12

ReserveRiptide 119 1:26.67Grim, Levi J

39.60 47.07

Sardis Sharks 1210 1:32.31Araujo, Ian A

46.78 45.53

Bax Barracudas 1211 1:38.94Marsh, Jackson

47.96 50.98
 
Event	35		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 1:00.53 # Maddy	Flickinger7/11/2016

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 141 1:05.12O'Mara, Gracyn

30.66 34.46

Bax Barracudas 132 1:07.96Halligan, Anna Kate

31.45 36.51

Tornados-NC 143 1:15.67Sidler, Sophia

32.07 43.60

ReserveRiptide 144 1:17.70Martin, Hannah

35.59 42.11

Tornados-NC 145 1:17.83Ludwiczak, Anna

35.44 42.39

Sardis Sharks 146 1:17.99Cannella, Caroline E

34.58 43.41

Sardis Sharks 147 1:18.09Thompson, Jackson K

37.96 40.13

Bax Barracudas 148 1:19.54MacPherson, Lilly A

37.76 41.78

Hembstead 139 1:20.75Eich, Sophie

34.78 45.97

Brookhaven-NC 1310 1:23.50Ledford, Caroline

36.97 46.53

Brookhaven-NC 1311 1:33.22Williams, Lori

42.34 50.88
 
Event	36		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 56.89 # Nick	Piscitelli7/9/2017

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 131 1:02.55McCarter, Gavin

29.11 33.44

Hembstead 142 1:03.25Stallings, Hayden H

30.23 33.02

Brookhaven-NC 143 1:10.59Bates, Alex

32.74 37.85

Sardis Sharks 144 1:11.51Miller, Luke R

32.94 38.57

Tornados-NC 145 1:11.59Switzer, Joshua

34.79 36.80

Bax Barracudas 136 1:12.41Fey, Owen

33.70 38.71

Brookhaven-NC 137 1:16.85Koulouris, Paris

36.58 40.27

Tornados-NC 148 1:17.17Bittler, Zachary

35.35 41.82

Sardis Sharks 139 1:23.58Bleimann, Ian H

37.38 46.20

Bax Barracudas 13--- DQBailey, Thomas

37.95 47.45
 
Event	37		Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 1:01.24 # Maddy	Flickinger7/9/2017

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ReserveRiptide 151 1:02.06Ricciardi, Carolina

28.65 33.41
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	37		Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ReserveRiptide 152 1:02.27Wagner, Grace

29.29 32.98

Tornados-NC 163 1:05.90Hangyas, Oceane

30.15 35.75

HOWJ-NC 154 1:07.42Jaworski, Lara

31.08 36.34

Sardis Sharks 175 1:08.28Hamilton, Addie

32.36 35.92

Sardis Sharks 156 1:10.49Pike, Elizabeth C

32.91 37.58

Hembstead 167 1:12.77Thomas, Bizzy S

33.30 39.47

Hembstead 158 1:13.21Miller, Lucy E

32.08 41.13

Tornados-NC 169 1:13.76Davis, Julia

33.70 40.06

Brookhaven-NC 1510 1:14.87Gonci, Skyler

34.30 40.57

Bax Barracudas 1511 1:18.32Palmer, Mary H

37.35 40.97

Brookhaven-NC 1812 1:22.34Abrams, Anne

36.64 45.70

Bax Barracudas 1613 1:25.67MacPherson, Kate D

38.62 47.05
 
Event	38		Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 53.57 # Conall	Monahan7/13/2019

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Hembstead 171 53.57#Monahan, Conall

24.88 28.69

ReserveRiptide 162 56.29Brewer, Brayden R

25.06 31.23

Hembstead 153 58.37Blake, Devin

26.64 31.73

Sardis Sharks 174 59.40Scott, Andrew P

27.43 31.97

Sardis Sharks 175 1:01.90Patton, Cole

28.58 33.32

Brookhaven-NC 156 1:03.27Cellucci, Michael

29.82 33.45

Bax Barracudas 167 1:03.32Fey, Drew

30.30 33.02

Bax Barracudas 188 1:06.38Fey, Will

30.64 35.74

Brookhaven-NC 179 1:06.68Rodriguez, Thomas

30.67 36.01

Tornados-NC 1610 1:08.21Pilcher, Eli

31.77 36.44

Tornados-NC 1611 1:08.56Pilcher, Ian

30.94 37.62

HOWJ-NC 1712 1:12.98Fant, Drew

32.54 40.44

 
Event	39		Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 21.16 # Isabelle	Voler2002

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Bax Barracudas  81 23.43Michael, Emma

Bax Barracudas  82 23.74Michael, Delaney

Tornados-NC  83 24.28Turner, Channing

Hembstead  84 24.62McHaf;ie, Mary Ellis E

Brookhaven-NC  85 25.92LaBue, Ashlyn

Sardis Sharks  86 26.25Wade, Emry K

Tornados-NC  87 29.20Burney, Jordan

HOWJ-NC  78 32.46Annunziata, Amelia

Sardis Sharks  7--- DQWhalan, Samantha G

HOWJ-NC  8--- DQWilliams, Kate

ReserveRiptide  7--- DQFogle, Willa R

Brookhaven-NC  8--- DQLewis, Ava

Hembstead  7--- DQJustice, Hope A

ReserveRiptide  8--- DQO’connor, Teagan

 
Event	40		Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 20.23 # Cameron	Miller7/10/2009

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Sardis Sharks  81 23.74Easley, Huiet

HOWJ-NC  82 25.38Tomlinson, Reynolds

Bax Barracudas  83 26.38Sipe, Grayson

Sardis Sharks  84 26.64Young, Phelps P

Tornados-NC  85 28.48Falzarano, Evander

ReserveRiptide  86 29.79Wehner, Michael J

Brookhaven-NC  87 32.08Haines, Duncan

Brookhaven-NC  8--- DQBush, Bennett

Tornados-NC  7--- DQAntista, Devin

Bax Barracudas  8--- DQGordon, Gage J

Hembstead  8--- DQNurkin, Jackson

ReserveRiptide  8--- DQFortier, Brennan

HOWJ-NC  8--- DQPetree, Grif;in

 
Event	41		Girls	9-10	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 17.01 # Ashtyn	Brewer7/8/2018

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Sardis Sharks 101 20.52Davis, Stewart M

Tornados-NC 102 21.06Ludwiczak, Leah

Sardis Sharks 103 21.11Brown, Madelyn

Bax Barracudas 104 21.60Hadley, Lila M

Brookhaven-NC 105 21.95Budge, Hayden

ReserveRiptide 106 22.78Polmonari, Rylee A

Bax Barracudas  97 22.98Baird, Abby N

HOWJ-NC 108 23.03McQueen, Stella

Brookhaven-NC 109 23.07Thompson, Emma

Tornados-NC  910 23.74Lupinski, Annalise

HOWJ-NC 1011 24.71Reist, Ruby

Hembstead 1012 26.51Monahan, Molly

ReserveRiptide 1013 26.85Wehner, Reagan E

 
Event	42		Boys	9-10	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 17.55 # Scott	Lyons7/10/2011

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Tornados-NC 101 18.83Huffman, Grant

Hembstead 102 20.32Sutorus, Charley R

ReserveRiptide 103 22.39McBryde, Colton L
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	42		Boys	9-10	25	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 104 22.40Williams, Carter

ReserveRiptide 105 22.50Wagner, Tyler

HOWJ-NC 106 22.99Williams, Jackson

Sardis Sharks 107 23.60DiSciullo, Peter

Bax Barracudas 108 23.66Halligan, Ryan T

Brookhaven-NC 109 24.53Koulouris, Marco

Hembstead 1010 24.76Stallings, Hamilton T

Sardis Sharks  911 24.95Hartzog, Will M

Bax Barracudas 1012 25.19Lee, Alexander D

Tornados-NC  913 26.21Lopez, Christopher

Brookhaven-NC 10--- DQBatt, Liam

 
Event	43		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 33.58 # Maddy	Flickinger7/5/2014

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 111 38.66McCarter, Macie

Bax Barracudas 122 39.41Channell, Reese C

Sardis Sharks 123 41.13Topham, Kate A

Hembstead 114 41.41Neil, Jane S

Sardis Sharks 115 42.29Gray, Holland

ReserveRiptide 126 42.74Cushing, Kate

ReserveRiptide 127 44.76Tian, Shirley

Hembstead 128 44.88Eaton, Emily

Tornados-NC 119 46.62Lupinski, Dani

Brookhaven-NC 1210 47.20Nieland, Ashlea

Brookhaven-NC 1111 47.44Harris, Elise

HOWJ-NC 1112 48.22White, Charlotte

Bax Barracudas 1113 49.55Frazier, Ryan

Tornados-NC 11--- DQGomez, Natalia

 
Event	44		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 32.42 # Cameron	Miller7/6/2013

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 121 40.86Rawlinson, Daniel

Bax Barracudas 112 41.68Wolf, Carson J

Brookhaven-NC 123 43.07Anderson, Darek

Sardis Sharks 114 44.05Miller, Jacob S

Sardis Sharks 125 44.09Araujo, Ian A

Tornados-NC 116 44.71Kuhn, Andrew

ReserveRiptide 11*7 45.58Reemsnyder, Brady T

Bax Barracudas 11*7 45.58Carlotto, Logan

Hembstead 119 48.12McHaf;ie, Bo C

Tornados-NC 1210 49.44Thompson, Landon

Brookhaven-NC 1111 51.30Lewis, Owen

ReserveRiptide 1112 53.10Nam, Jake

Hembstead 11--- DQBall, Connor

HOWJ-NC 11--- DQO'Mara, Wells

 
Event	45		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 32.04 # Gracyn	O'Mara7/13/2019

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 141 32.04#O'Mara, Gracyn

Sardis Sharks 142 40.43Thompson, Jackson K

Bax Barracudas 143 41.66MacPherson, Lilly A

Tornados-NC 144 41.84Ludwiczak, Anna

ReserveRiptide 145 42.12Martin, Hannah

Hembstead 136 42.34Quirk, Caroline E

Tornados-NC 137 42.64Lupinski, Gabi

ReserveRiptide 138 43.31Wagner, Amelia

Bax Barracudas 139 43.44Roy, Marley

Hembstead 1410 46.79Hall, Devan P

Brookhaven-NC 1311 50.55Williams, Lori

Sardis Sharks 13--- DQJones, Elliot S

Brookhaven-NC 13--- DQHaines, Madilyn

 
Event	46		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 29.78 # Jack	Roney2001

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Hembstead 141 31.88Stallings, Hayden H

HOWJ-NC 132 32.33McCarter, Gavin

Tornados-NC 143 35.31Switzer, Joshua

Brookhaven-NC 134 36.61Koulouris, Paris

Bax Barracudas 135 37.05Wolf, Caden J

Sardis Sharks 146 38.33Scott, TJ J

Sardis Sharks 147 38.75Heller, Isaac O

Tornados-NC 138 43.77Grace, Nicholas

Bax Barracudas 13--- DQBailey, Thomas

Brookhaven-NC 13--- DQSkpowski, Robert

 
Event	47		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 31.81 # Laurie	Stallings

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ReserveRiptide 151 33.17Ricciardi, Carolina

Tornados-NC 162 34.46Hangyas, Oceane

Sardis Sharks 173 35.80Hamilton, Addie

Sardis Sharks 154 36.97Pike, Elizabeth C

ReserveRiptide 165 38.07Ford, Camryn

Bax Barracudas 156 38.18Palmer, Mary H

Tornados-NC 157 40.61Finelli, Stella

Brookhaven-NC 188 41.49Abrams, Anne

Hembstead 179 41.76Vasbinder, Claudia

Brookhaven-NC 1610 42.32Abrams, Kathleen

 
Event	48		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 26.71 # Anderson	Sloan7/12/2010

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Hembstead 171 28.17Monahan, Conall

Sardis Sharks 172 29.83Scott, Andrew P

ReserveRiptide 163 30.76Little, Brendan D

Brookhaven-NC 154 32.51Cellucci, Michael

Sardis Sharks 165 34.67Cannella, Austin C

Tornados-NC 166 34.78Pilcher, Eli

Bax Barracudas 167 35.05Fey, Drew

Hembstead 158 35.40Quirk, Andrew G

Tornados-NC 179 35.98Kokatnur, Josh

HOWJ-NC 1510 37.40Sufnarski, Mason

Bax Barracudas 1511 40.01Trueb, Xander L

Brookhaven-NC 16--- DQSkpowski, Richard

 
Event	49		Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	ButterCly
Meet	Record: 17.20 # Emily	Covert2004

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Hembstead  81 19.67Milheim, Anna

Sardis Sharks  82 20.01Green, Maris

Bax Barracudas  83 20.17Druckemiller, Lily

Tornados-NC  84 20.83Turner, Channing
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	49		Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	ButterCly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Bax Barracudas  85 21.83Michael, Emma

Sardis Sharks  76 22.66Manwaring, Pippin E

Tornados-NC  87 26.33McNulty, Maggie

Brookhaven-NC  88 27.11Thompson, Lily

HOWJ-NC  89 29.81Latzke, Claire

ReserveRiptide  7--- DQFogle, Willa R

Brookhaven-NC  8--- DQThompson, Avery

HOWJ-NC  7--- DQJames, Olivia

Hembstead  8--- DQMcHaf;ie, Mary Ellis E

ReserveRiptide  8--- DQO’connor, Teagan

 
Event	50		Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	ButterCly
Meet	Record: 17.28 # Gavin	McCarter7/5/2014

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Bax Barracudas  81 20.34Hadley, Clark T

Sardis Sharks  82 21.69Collins, Andrew A

HOWJ-NC  83 22.38Tomlinson, Reynolds

Brookhaven-NC  84 22.67Burcham, Connor

Brookhaven-NC  85 24.66Bach, Levi

Bax Barracudas  76 27.13Matz, Wyatt F

HOWJ-NC  87 27.23White, Nathan

ReserveRiptide  88 31.51Miller, Logan M

ReserveRiptide  89 36.61Wehner, Michael J

Sardis Sharks  8--- DQLeslie, Bob

Tornados-NC  7--- DQAntista, Devin

 
Event	51		Girls	9-10	25	Yard	ButterCly
Meet	Record: 14.10 # Isabelle	Voler2004

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Bax Barracudas 101 16.77Hadley, Lila M

Tornados-NC 102 17.17Lieber, Ava Grace

Sardis Sharks 103 17.43Godman, Regan E

Brookhaven-NC 104 17.47Anderson, Mikayla

HOWJ-NC 105 18.72Starr, Ellie

Hembstead 106 18.78Wilder, Reagan

Sardis Sharks 107 19.11Davis, Stewart M

ReserveRiptide  98 20.00Bria, Patience L

HOWJ-NC 109 20.29McQueen, Stella

ReserveRiptide  910 20.53Higgins, Abby

Bax Barracudas 1011 21.03Zook, Mia A

Tornados-NC 1012 21.86Perkins, Charlotte

Brookhaven-NC 1013 22.46Kuba, Jacqueline

Hembstead  914 23.38Justice, Hannah J

 
Event	52		Boys	9-10	25	Yard	ButterCly
Meet	Record: 14.04 # Scott	Lyons7/10/2011

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Tornados-NC 101 16.55Huffman, Grant

Hembstead 102 17.25Eich, Stone

Bax Barracudas 103 18.01Sipe, Gabriel

ReserveRiptide 104 18.88Fortier, Seth

Bax Barracudas 105 19.73Halligan, David W

HOWJ-NC 106 20.39Rawlinson, Sebastion

HOWJ-NC 107 21.89Williams, Cayden

Hembstead 108 22.21Stallings, Hamilton T

Sardis Sharks 109 23.23Heller, Ollie F

Brookhaven-NC 1010 25.48Batt, Liam

Tornados-NC  911 28.05Lopez, Christopher

Sardis Sharks  9--- DQHartzog, Will M

ReserveRiptide  9--- DQMartin, Levi

 
Event	53		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	ButterCly
Meet	Record: 28.66 # Abigail	Brosnan7/10/2011

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ReserveRiptide 121 32.53Benton, Caroline

Tornados-NC 122 32.80Atwood, Kate

Brookhaven-NC 113 33.02Chao, Chiara

Bax Barracudas 124 36.75Channell, Reese C

Sardis Sharks 125 37.28Demakis, Evie K

HOWJ-NC 126 38.43Williams, Ansley

HOWJ-NC 117 39.52Tomlinson, Ava Jane

Sardis Sharks 128 39.86Levy, Elle J

Hembstead 119 42.87Milheim, Clara

Brookhaven-NC 1210 43.03Nieland, Ashlea

ReserveRiptide 1211 45.47Neumann, Ashley B

Hembstead 1112 45.75Quirk, Katherine E

Bax Barracudas 1213 47.47Ellis, Brinley R

Tornados-NC 1114 52.90Sharghi, Ava

 
Event	54		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	ButterCly
Meet	Record: 27.59 # Trenton	Oliver7/6/2013

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Sardis Sharks 121 29.53Martin, Ben T

Tornados-NC 122 34.44Kirsch, Ben

Brookhaven-NC 113 37.10Powell, Walker

ReserveRiptide 114 37.30Grim, Levi J

HOWJ-NC 125 37.46Shin, Caleb

ReserveRiptide 116 38.12Bria, Joseph Henry H

Brookhaven-NC 117 39.46Rosen, Vincent

Bax Barracudas 118 41.47Wolf, Carson J

Sardis Sharks 119 45.64Patton, Chace

Bax Barracudas 1110 47.06McAliley, Jackson A

HOWJ-NC 1111 58.72O'Mara, Wells

Tornados-NC 11--- DQKuhn, Andrew

 
Event	55		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	ButterCly
Meet	Record: 27.59 # Lexi	Calder7/9/2017

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Tornados-NC 141 29.85Sidler, Sophia

Bax Barracudas 132 29.92Halligan, Anna Kate

Sardis Sharks 143 32.40Cannella, Caroline E

ReserveRiptide 144 33.96Jacobs, Meredith Y

Hembstead 135 34.02Eich, Sophie

Brookhaven-NC 136 35.57Ledford, Caroline

Hembstead 147 35.71Hall, Devan P

Brookhaven-NC 138 36.07Haines, Madilyn

Sardis Sharks 139 37.75Jones, Elliot S

Tornados-NC 1310 38.53Lupinski, Gabi

Bax Barracudas 1311 39.19Olson, Paige M

HOWJ-NC 1412 41.53Burke, Ariana

 
Event	56		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	ButterCly
Meet	Record: 24.61 # Brayden	Brewer7/9/2017

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Brookhaven-NC 141 31.49Bates, Alex

Sardis Sharks 142 31.73Miller, Luke R
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	56		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	ButterCly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Tornados-NC 143 32.57Bittler, Zachary

ReserveRiptide 144 33.10Wuerslin, Jarrett P

Sardis Sharks 145 34.27Scott, TJ J

Bax Barracudas 136 35.29Fey, Owen

Bax Barracudas 137 36.84Wolf, Caden J

Tornados-NC 148 38.88Leonard, Devin

Hembstead 139 41.25Monahan, Harrison

HOWJ-NC 1310 43.19Fant, Hunter

 
Event	57		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	ButterCly
Meet	Record: 26.88 # Ashlyn	Koletic7/8/2012

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ReserveRiptide 151 27.03Wagner, Grace

Tornados-NC 162 28.33Hangyas, Oceane

HOWJ-NC 153 30.08Jaworski, Lara

Sardis Sharks 174 30.28Eickenhorst, Riley P

Bax Barracudas 175 30.68Knighten, Vivian B

Sardis Sharks 176 30.90Hamilton, Addie

Hembstead 157 31.79Miller, Lucy E

Brookhaven-NC 158 32.01Gonci, Skyler

Hembstead 169 32.62Thomas, Bizzy S

ReserveRiptide 1610 33.03McInerny, Jill

Tornados-NC 1711 33.65Sidler, Gianna

Bax Barracudas 1512 38.76Palmer, Mary H

 
Event	58		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	ButterCly
Meet	Record: 23.41 # Wade	Baccich2004

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HOWJ-NC 171 24.01Rothenberger, Charlie

ReserveRiptide 162 24.23Brewer, Brayden R

Hembstead 153 25.62Blake, Devin

Sardis Sharks 174 25.92Patton, Cole

Sardis Sharks 175 26.14Scott, Andrew P

ReserveRiptide 166 26.53Little, Brendan D

Bax Barracudas 167 28.11Fey, Drew

Hembstead 168 28.93Hall, Kenan Z

Tornados-NC 169 29.06Pilcher, Ian

Bax Barracudas 1510 29.26Trueb, Xander L

Tornados-NC 1511 29.60Kirsch, Josh

Brookhaven-NC 1712 29.98Rodriguez, Thomas

Brookhaven-NC 1613 31.19Koulouris, Spyro

 
Event	59		Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:14.18 # Siskey	YMCA7/10/2009

A.	Cohen,	R	Littlejohn,	M	Ellis,	A	Leonard

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:14.36Bax Barracudas

1) Michael, Emma 8 2) Britz, Emmy R 7

3) Ober, Violet 8 4) Druckemiller, Lily 8

40.08 34.28

A2 1:14.65Brookhaven-NC

1) Thompson, Lily 8 2) Anthony, Brynn 7

3) Thompson, Avery 8 4) LaBue, Ashlyn 8

43.36 31.29

A3 1:17.34Sardis Sharks

1) Wade, Emry K 8 2) Whalan, Samantha G 7

3) Manwaring, Pippin E 7 4) Green, Maris 8

45.25 32.09

A4 1:19.06Hembstead

1) Milheim, Anna 8 2) Justice, Hope A 7

3) Skudlarick, Ella M 8 4) McHaf;ie, Mary Ellis E 8

41.04 38.02

A5 1:24.64Tornados-NC

1) Turner, Channing 8 2) Perkins, River 7

3) Burney, Jordan 8 4) McNulty, Maggie 8

42.78 41.86

A6 1:30.92HOWJ-NC

1) Annunziata, Amelia 7 2) Latzke, Claire 8

3) Williams, Kate 8 4) Williams, Reese 7

52.58 38.34

A7 1:41.56ReserveRiptide

1) O’connor, Teagan 8 2) LeRoy, Kate A 7

3) Fogle, Willa R 7 4) Garove, Joy 8
 
Event	60		Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:07.31 # Brookhaven7/11/2016

W.	Powell,	V.	Rosen,	H.	Bates,	H.	Edinger

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:14.15HOWJ-NC

1) Tomlinson, Reynolds 8 2) Maggio, Jonathan 8

3) White, Nathan 8 4) Petree, Grif;in 8

39.29 34.86

A2 1:20.36Sardis Sharks

1) Easley, Huiet 8 2) Jones, Benjamin L 8

3) Leslie, Bob 8 4) Collins, Andrew A 8

55.74 24.62

A3 1:23.24Bax Barracudas

1) Sipe, Grayson 8 2) Mullett, River C 7

3) Matz, Wyatt F 7 4) Hadley, Clark T 8

47.16 36.08

A4 1:26.17Brookhaven-NC

1) Burcham, Connor 8 2) Bach, Levi 8

3) DeHaven, Brooks 7 4) Williams, Ryan 8

44.68 41.49

A5 1:33.60ReserveRiptide

1) Miller, Logan M 8 2) Tian, Stephen 7

3) Wehner, Michael J 8 4) Fortier, Brennan 8

52.76 40.84

A6 1:51.57Tornados-NC

1) Antista, Devin 7 2) Armanios, Nicholas 6

3) Burney, Joshua 6 4) Falzarano, Evander 8

1:05.53 46.04
 
Event	61		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 59.05 # Siskey	YMCA2005

J	Olin,	S	Sumner,	M	Boone,	LlJjackson

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:04.30Bax Barracudas

1) Hawse, Sophia 10 2) Wade, Isabella 9

3) Johnson, Camryn B 10 4) Hadley, Lila M 10

36.39 27.91
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	61		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A2 1:04.68Sardis Sharks

1) Wakem, Livi P 10 2) Davis, Stewart M 10

3) Easley, Davies 10 4) Young, Jane 9

38.50 26.18

A3 1:05.32Tornados-NC

1) Ludwiczak, Leah 10 2) Perkins, Charlotte 10

3) Lupinski, Annalise 9 4) Lieber, Ava Grace 10

A4 1:08.33HOWJ-NC

1) Starr, Ellie 10 2) Reist, Ruby 10

3) McQueen, Stella 10 4) Stankoski, Lily 9

34.59 33.74

A5 1:08.37Hembstead

1) Kasten, Caitlin 10 2) Monahan, Molly 10

3) Justice, Hannah J 9 4) Wilder, Reagan 10

35.95 32.42

A6 1:10.10Brookhaven-NC

1) Budge, Hayden 10 2) Bach, Gracen 10

3) Thompson, Emma 10 4) Anderson, Mikayla 10

38.76 31.34

A7 1:13.00ReserveRiptide

1) Higgins, Abby 9 2) Polmonari, Rylee A 10

3) Wehner, Reagan E 10 4) Bria, Patience L 9

35.99 37.01
 
Event	62		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 58.51 # Hembstead2005

S	Porter,	J	Kent,	B	Burt,	T	Kent

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:02.12ReserveRiptide

1) McBryde, Colton L 10 2) Wagner, Tyler 10

3) Martin, Levi 9 4) Fortier, Seth 10

31.86 30.26

A2 1:06.69Sardis Sharks

1) Heller, Ollie F 10 2) Wade, Elliot M 10

3) Hartzog, Will M 9 4) DiSciullo, Peter 10

33.70 32.99

A3 1:07.40Hembstead

1) Sutorus, Charley R 10 2) Stallings, Hamilton T 10

3) Neil, Henry 10 4) Eich, Stone 10

35.88 31.52

A4 1:08.69Tornados-NC

1) Niemoller, Leo 10 2) Flory, Tanner J 10

3) Lopez, Christopher 9 4) Huffman, Grant 10

34.52 34.17

A5 1:09.80Bax Barracudas

1) Sipe, Gabriel 10 2) Huffman, Jonah 9

3) Halligan, Ryan T 10 4) Halligan, David W 10

42.12 27.68

A6 1:13.42HOWJ-NC

1) Symonds, Dean 9 2) Rawlinson, Sebastion 10

3) Williams, Cayden 10 4) Williams, Jackson 10

36.09 37.33

A7 1:13.99Brookhaven-NC

1) LoMonaco, Alexander 9 2) Koulouris, Marco 10

3) Powell, Beckett 9 4) DeHaven, Cole 10

36.07 37.92

 
Event	63		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:51.73 # Reserve	-	Riptide6/27/2015

A	Gray,	J	McInerny,	C	Ford,	L	Burke

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:08.67Sardis Sharks

1) Levy, Elle J 12 2) Demakis, Evie K 12

3) Eickenhorst, Madyn E 11 4) Topham, Kate A 12

34.17 33.36 31.46 29.68

A2 2:12.86HOWJ-NC

1) McCarter, Macie 11 2) Williams, Ansley 12

3) Petree, Eden 11 4) Nielsen, Ella 11

32.30 31.71 33.29 35.56

A3 2:18.05ReserveRiptide

1) Cushing, Kate 12 2) Neumann, Ashley B 12

3) Whittenburg, Virginia L 12 4) Benton, Caroline 12

35.41 36.75 36.36 29.53

A4 2:23.32Hembstead

1) Milheim, Clara 11 2) Quirk, Katherine E 11

3) Neil, Jane S 11 4) Eaton, Emily 12

34.89 36.45 38.03 33.95

A5 2:24.76Bax Barracudas

1) Olson, Claire E 11 2) Ellis, Brinley R 12

3) Trueb, Ashley C 11 4) Channell, Reese C 12

36.18 39.55 38.01 31.02

A6 2:25.51Tornados-NC

1) Lupinski, Dani 11 2) Sharghi, Ava 11

3) Gomez, Natalia 11 4) Atwood, Kate 12

37.28 41.46 38.85 27.92

A--- DQBrookhaven-NC

1) Nieland, Ashlea 12 2) Alvarez, Sophia 11

3) Gonci, Paige 12 4) Chao, Chiara 11

36.01 37.72 41.30 26.22
 
Event	64		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:54.50 # Olde	Providence	Racquet	Club7/10/2009

R	BROSNAN,	M	CHAN,	J	KOLETIC,	C	MILLER

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:06.73Tornados-NC

1) Niemoller, Max 11 2) Thompson, Landon 12

3) Kuhn, Andrew 11 4) Kirsch, Ben 12

29.60 36.18 18.92 42.03

A2 2:07.82Brookhaven-NC

1) Powell, Walker 11 2) Rosen, Vincent 11

3) Anderson, Darek 12 4) Bates, Hunter 11

32.40 33.95 32.16 29.31

A3 2:14.88ReserveRiptide

1) Bria, Joseph Henry H 11 2) O’connor, Aidan 11

3) Grim, Levi J 11 4) Reemsnyder, Brady T 11

32.93 34.41 34.67 32.87

A4 2:30.03HOWJ-NC

1) Rawlinson, Daniel 12 2) Shin, Caleb 12

3) O'Mara, Wells 11 4) Symonds, Dean 9

33.20 33.48 44.16 39.19

A--- DQSardis Sharks

1) Miller, Jacob S 11 2) Araujo, Ian A 12

3) Patton, Chace 11 4) Martin, Ben T 12

33.60 35.25 34.82 25.93
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	64		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A--- DQBax Barracudas

1) Moore, Charlie 12 2) Hughes, Everett E 11

3) Marsh, Jackson 12 4) Wolf, Carson J 11

35.42 37.95 36.36 30.79
 
Event	65		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:50.06 # Hunter	Oaks	Water	Jets7/6/2013

A	Baum,	S	Cunningham,	L	Rush,	M	Sufnarski

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:02.09Bax Barracudas

1) Roy, Marley 13 2) MacPherson, Lilly A 14

3) Knighten, Claudia B 13 4) Halligan, Anna Kate 13

32.11 31.20 20.36 38.42

A2 2:02.83Sardis Sharks

1) Thompson, Jackson K 14 2) Jones, Elliot S 13

3) Rohlinger, Evie R 14 4) Cannella, Caroline E 14

31.50 31.71 30.96 28.66

A3 2:08.49HOWJ-NC

1) O'Mara, Gracyn 14 2) Burke, Ariana 14

3) Tomlinson, Ava Jane 11 4) Reist, Isabel 12

28.05 32.54 34.99 32.91

A4 2:11.06Hembstead

1) Eich, Sophie 13 2) Quirk, Katherine E 11

3) Hall, Devan P 14 4) Quirk, Caroline E 13

31.29 35.67 32.35 31.75

A5 2:11.60ReserveRiptide

1) Martin, Hannah 14 2) Wagner, Amelia 13

3) Cushing, Kate 12 4) Jacobs, Meredith Y 14

31.64 36.14 34.42 29.40

A6 2:19.24Brookhaven-NC

1) Williams, Lori 13 2) Haines, Madilyn 13

3) Nieland, Ashlea 12 4) Ledford, Caroline 13

34.60 36.00 18.71 49.93

A--- DQTornados-NC

1) Ludwiczak, Anna 14 2) Kuhn, Lillian 14

3) Lupinski, Gabi 13 4) Sidler, Sophia 14

50.69 32.11 25.26 25.63
 
Event	66		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:39.84 # Sardis7/11/2016

I	Atkinson,	C	Patton,	A	Scott,	A	Cannella

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:56.66Sardis Sharks

1) Heller, Isaac O 14 2) Bleimann, Ian H 13

3) Scott, TJ J 14 4) Miller, Luke R 14

28.87 31.11 29.83 26.85

A2 1:58.71Bax Barracudas

1) Fey, Owen 13 2) Bailey, Thomas 13

3) Wolf, Carson J 11 4) Wolf, Caden J 13

29.20 32.54 27.68 29.29

A3 2:04.41HOWJ-NC

1) McCarter, Gavin 13 2) Fant, Hunter 13

3) Rawlinson, Daniel 12 4) Shin, Caleb 12

27.34 33.43 32.29 31.35

A4 2:16.83Brookhaven-NC

1) Koulouris, Paris 13 2) Haney, Adam 13

3) Skpowski, Robert 13 4) Bates, Alex 14

28.08 43.97 41.61 23.17

A--- DQTornados-NC

1) Bittler, Zachary 14 2) Finelli, Eli 13

3) Kiser, Jacob 13 4) Switzer, Joshua 14

31.40 40.17 26.52 27.94
 
Event	67		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:46.86 # Sardis	Swim7/12/2010

L	Welsh,	A	Sloan,	C	Story,	V	Harris

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:50.95ReserveRiptide

1) Ricciardi, Carolina 15 2) McInerny, Jill 16

3) Ford, Camryn 16 4) Wagner, Grace 15

25.86 30.09 30.01 24.99

A2 1:51.25Sardis Sharks

1) Zarins, Chloe 16 2) Hamilton, Addie 17

3) Eickenhorst, Riley P 17 4) Pike, Elizabeth C 15

27.34 28.39 28.15 27.37

A3 1:56.01Hembstead

1) Miller, Lucy E 15 2) Vasbinder, Claudia 17

3) Thomas, Bizzy S 16 4) Quirk, Caroline E 13

28.44 30.81 27.63 29.13

A4 1:56.54Tornados-NC

1) Davis, Julia 16 2) Sidler, Gianna 17

3) Finelli, Stella 15 4) Hangyas, Oceane 16

28.72 30.86 29.97 26.99

A--- DQBrookhaven-NC

1) Abrams, Anne 18 2) Abrams, Kathleen 16

3) Williams, Lori 13 4) Gonci, Skyler 15

34.46 34.56 35.34 31.26

A--- DQBax Barracudas

1) Knighten, Vivian B 17 2) Palmer, Mary H 15

3) MacPherson, Kate D 16 4) Halligan, Anna Kate 13

28.46 31.59 31.09 27.95
 
Event	68		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:34.10 # Hembstead2006

A	Richter,	C	Correll,	B	Dyer,	J	Correll

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:35.38Hembstead

1) Blake, Devin 15 2) Quirk, Andrew G 15

3) Quirk, Thomas R 17 4) Monahan, Conall 17

24.10 24.66 24.78 21.84

A2 1:36.96Sardis Sharks

1) Cannella, Austin C 16 2) Manges, Jake 17

3) Patton, Cole 17 4) Scott, Andrew P 17

23.46 24.46 26.02 23.02

A3 1:41.69ReserveRiptide

1) Little, Brendan D 16 2) Maple, Tyler G 17

3) Wuerslin, Jarrett P 14 4) Brewer, Brayden R 16

24.72 26.57 27.51 22.89

A4 1:42.53Bax Barracudas

1) Fey, Drew 16 2) Trueb, Xander L 15

3) Thibodeau, Ethan 16 4) Fey, Will 18

24.82 28.34 26.32 23.05

A5 1:43.16Tornados-NC

1) Pilcher, Eli 16 2) Kokatnur, Josh 17

3) Kirsch, Josh 15 4) Pilcher, Ian 16

25.98 27.46 25.12 24.60
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GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet	-	7/13/2019

Results	-	GCSL	Div.	2		All	Star	Meet

(Event	68		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A6 1:48.65Brookhaven-NC

1) Rodriguez, Thomas 17 2) Skpowski, Richard 16

3) Koulouris, Spyro 16 4) Cellucci, Michael 15

26.49 36.06 20.16 25.94

A--- DQHOWJ-NC

1) McCarter, Gavin 13 2) Sufnarski, Mason 15

3) Fant, Drew 17 4) Rothenberger, Charlie 17

25.93 25.29 28.69 21.77
 
Combined	Team	Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 68

1. Sardis 1499.5

2. Thornhill Tornados 1343

3. Baxter Barracudas 1310

4. The Reserve Riptide 1170

5. Hunter Oaks Water Jets 1141

6. Hembstead Hurricanes 1067.5

7. Brookhaven Barracudas 1048


